5 years from date of completion of 

of 
Technical Bid and 

Price Bid. 

Details 
UPGB/ROAMR/P&E/2025-26 Dt. 11.11.2025 

Supply & Installation of Flex material for Signage at Branches of 
Regional Office Amroha 

Date of posting of 24.11.2025 

Rs. 15,000/-(Rupees Fifteen Thousand Only). 

Bidders can submit the EMD in the form of DD/Bank 

Gaurantee/Banker's Cheque from any Scheduled Commercial 

Bank in favor of Uttar Pradesh Gramin Bank payable at Regional 
Office Amroha 

work. 

Last date & time for 01.12.2025 till 03:00 P.